SURVIVAL FACTORS ATTACHMENT

Westway Towing List of Tesla Towing Operations
Fort Lauderdale, FL
HWY18FHO013

(3 pages)



Driver

491 JOEL

05 DENNIS
057 TANGO
135 JOHNSR
194ALFO

470 WESLEY
480 WISEMAN
23 VANDRAL
23 VANDRAL
23 VANDRAL
135 JOHNSR
057 TANGO

23 VANDRAL
23 VANDRAL
060 ECHO

480 WISEMAN
057 TANGO
074REPO
194ALFO

161 PHIL

144 ANT SENIOR
498 DANTREZ
057 TANGO
480 WISEMAN
486 CHRISTOPHER
194ALFO

057 TANGO
194ALFO

480 WISEMAN
480 WISEMAN
057 TANGO
23 VANDRAL
167 RONALD
498 DANTREZ
145 OWEN
490 NICO
410KEVIN

155 JAMES C
23 VANDRAL
486 CHRISTOPHER
486 CHRISTOPHER
057 TANGO
194ALFO

490 NICO
194ALFO

480 WISEMAN
485 SOLO

161 PHIL

113 EDDY

490 NICO

439 MIGUEL
485 SOLO

439 MIGUEL
145 OWEN
439 MIGUEL

Truck
440
999
139
130
140
436
442
134
134
134
118
139
134
134
130

139
125
140
142
141
440
139
442
442
140
139
140
442
442
139
134
127
440
139
439
400
141
134
442
442
139
140
439
140

444
142
123
439
440

442
139
442

Inv2
49208
459036
413856
572805
572483
52252
50123
572996
572998
572999
*415421
572837
573956
573957
570927
50142
575706
575641
577176
578109
578060
53836
577147
53255
53069
580304
579682
581835
50459
50462
582635
583317
582832
51117
583180
51211
494426G
586143
587172
51502
51526
587956
587583
51694
587589
54354
54132
589410
589777
502644a
54338
54528
50586
590783
55067

Date

42846
42847
42879
42879
42888
42892
42893
42893
42893
42893
42894
42894
42894
42896
42904
42906
42915
42928
42937
42944
42952
42957
42962
42965
42965
42968
42976
42995
43000
43001
43008
43011
43012
43022
43040
43047
43050
43051
43055
43056
43068
43073
43076
43077
43079
43081
43083
43083
43092
43096
43096
43114
43118
43123
43130

Year

2016
2016
2016
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014

2015
2014
2016
2013
2015
2016
2016
2016
2013
2015
2013
2013
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2013
2015
2013
2017
2014
2016
2016

2017
2015
2016
2015
2016
2013
2017
2017
2015
2016
2012
2015

2013
2015
2016
2016
2016

Make
TESLA
tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
TESLA
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla

Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
TELSA
SPARE & TIRE
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla

Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla

Reqdby

TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC

Reason
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
TIRE CHANGE
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
RELOCATION
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
ACCIDENT
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
FLAT TIRE
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
FLAT TIRE
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
FLAT TIRE
LOCKOUT

GOA

DISABLED VEHIC
FLAT TIRE
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
RELOCATION
JUMPSTART
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC



167 RONALD
480 WISEMAN
017 GARY

145 OWEN
494 JOSEPH
118 JOSE G
439 MIGUEL
23 VANDRAL
480 WISEMAN
480 WISEMAN
23 VANDRAL
139 ANTHONY
483 DENES
118 JOSE G
057 TANGO
057 TANGO
167 RONALD
057 TANGO
035 DARREN
035 DARREN
143 NAJIAR
499 BILLY

480 WISEMAN
485 SOLO

057 TANGO
035 DARREN
483 DENES
485 SOLO

496 DAVID
167 RONALD
483 DENES
480 WISEMAN
480 WISEMAN
496 DAVID

592127
54195
592289
593416
55428
590017
54634
594768
55603
55604
594793
594999
50686
590047
596310
596325
596906
596329
518421
518424
596869
55880
55634
56201
597904
520812X
55679
56221
56525
598132
55693
56291
56851
56822

43133
43137
43137
43138
43146
43148
43158
43162
43168
43168
43168
43170
43170
43173
43174
43180
43182
43182
43183
43183
43185
43185
43186
43188
43194
43196
43197
43198
43206
43206
43206
43222
43225
43226

2017
2015
2016
2013
2017
2016
2016
2017
2014
2017
2016
2012
2015
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017

2018
2016
2016
2016
2018
2016
2017
2016
2017
2018
2016
2017
2017
2016

Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
TESLA
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
TESLA
TESLA
Tesla
MODEL
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
TESLA
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
TESLA
Tesla
Tesla
Tesla
TESLA

TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC
TESLA MOTORS INC

DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
UNRESPONSIVE
GOA

DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
TRANSPORT
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
RELOCATION
RELOCATION
SWAPPED
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
LOCKOUT
DISABLED VEHIC
FLAT TIRE
DISABLED VEHIC
LOCKOUT
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC
DISABLED VEHIC





