

SURVIVAL FACTORS ATTACHMENT

Westway Towing List of Tesla Towing Operations

Fort Lauderdale, FL

HWY18FH013

(3 pages)

Driver	Truck	Inv2	Date	Year	Make	Regdby	Reason
491 JOEL	440	49208	42846	rear	TESLA	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
05 DENNIS	999	459036	42847		tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
057 TANGO	139		42879	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
135 JOHNSR		413856					
194ALFO	130	572805	42879	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
	140	572483	42888	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	TIRE CHANGE
470 WESLEY	436	52252	42892	2014	TESLA	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
480 WISEMAN	442	50123	42893	2015	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
23 VANDRAL 23 VANDRAL	134	572996	42893	2014	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
	134	572998	42893	2014	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
23 VANDRAL	134	572999	42893	2014	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
135 JOHNSR 057 TANGO	118	*415421	42894			TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
23 VANDRAL	139	572837	42894	2015	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
23 VANDRAL	134	573956	42894	2014	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	RELOCATION
	134	573957	42896	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
060 ECHO	130	570927	42904	2013	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
480 WISEMAN	440	50142	42906	2015	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
057 TANGO	139	575706	42915	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
074REPO	125	575641	42928	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
194ALFO	140	577176	42937	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	ACCIDENT
161 PHIL	142	578109	42944	2013	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
144 ANT SENIOR	141	578060	42952	2015	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
498 DANTREZ	440	53836	42957	2013	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
057 TANGO	139	577147	42962	2013	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
480 WISEMAN	442	53255	42965	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	FLAT TIRE
486 CHRISTOPHER	442	53069	42965	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
194ALFO	140	580304	42968	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
057 TANGO	139	579682	42976	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	FLAT TIRE
194ALFO	140	581835	42995	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
480 WISEMAN	442	50459	43000	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
480 WISEMAN	442	50462	43001	2013	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
057 TANGO	139	582635	43008	2015	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
23 VANDRAL	134	583317	43011	2013	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
167 RONALD	127	582832	43012	2017	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
498 DANTREZ	440	51117	43022	2014	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
145 OWEN	139	583180	43040	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	FLAT TIRE
490 NICO	439	51211	43047	2016	TELSA	TESLA MOTORS INC	LOCKOUT
410KEVIN	400	494426G	43050		SPARE & TIRE	TESLA MOTORS INC	GOA
155 JAMES C	141	586143	43051	2017	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
23 VANDRAL	134	587172	43055	2015	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	FLAT TIRE
486 CHRISTOPHER	442	51502	43056	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
486 CHRISTOPHER	442	51526	43068	2015	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
057 TANGO	139	587956	43073	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
194ALFO	140	587583	43076	2013	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
490 NICO	439	51694	43077	2017	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
194ALFO	140	587589	43079	2017	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
480 WISEMAN	442	54354	43081	2015	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	RELOCATION
485 SOLO	444	54132	43083	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	JUMPSTART
161 PHIL	142	589410	43083	2012	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
113 EDDY	123	589777	43092	2015	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
490 NICO	439	502644a	43096			TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
439 MIGUEL	440	54338	43096	2013	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
485 SOLO	444	54528	43114	2015	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
439 MIGUEL	442	50586	43118	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
145 OWEN	139	590783	43123	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
439 MIGUEL	442	55067	43130	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC

592127 54195 592289 593416 55428 590017 54634 594768 55603 55604 594793 594999 50686 590047 596310 596325 596906 596329 518421	43133 43137 43138 43146 43148 43158 43162 43168 43168 43168 43170 43170 43173 43174 43180 43182 43182	2017 2015 2016 2013 2017 2016 2016 2017 2014 2017 2016 2012 2015 2017 2016 2016 2017	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC UNRESPONSIVE GOA DISABLED VEHIC
592289 593416 55428 590017 54634 594768 55603 55604 594793 594999 50686 590047 596310 596325 596906 596329	43137 43138 43146 43148 43158 43162 43168 43168 43170 43170 43173 43174 43180 43182	2016 2013 2017 2016 2016 2017 2014 2017 2016 2012 2015 2017 2016 2016 2017	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC UNRESPONSIVE GOA DISABLED VEHIC TRANSPORT
593416 55428 590017 54634 594768 55603 55604 594793 594999 50686 590047 596310 596325 596906 596329	43138 43146 43148 43158 43162 43168 43168 43170 43170 43173 43174 43180 43182	2016 2013 2017 2016 2016 2017 2014 2017 2016 2012 2015 2017 2016 2016 2017	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC UNRESPONSIVE GOA DISABLED VEHIC TRANSPORT
55428 590017 54634 594768 55603 55604 594793 594999 50686 590047 596310 596325 596906 596329	43146 43148 43158 43162 43168 43168 43168 43170 43170 43173 43174 43180 43182	2017 2016 2016 2017 2014 2017 2016 2012 2015 2017 2016 2016 2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC UNRESPONSIVE GOA DISABLED VEHIC TRANSPORT
590017 54634 594768 55603 55604 594793 594999 50686 590047 596310 596325 596906 596329	43146 43148 43158 43162 43168 43168 43168 43170 43170 43173 43174 43180 43182	2017 2016 2016 2017 2014 2017 2016 2012 2015 2017 2016 2016 2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC UNRESPONSIVE GOA DISABLED VEHIC TRANSPORT
54634 594768 55603 55604 594793 594999 50686 590047 596310 596325 596906 596329	43158 43162 43168 43168 43170 43170 43173 43174 43180 43182	2016 2017 2014 2017 2016 2012 2015 2017 2016 2016 2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	UNRESPONSIVE GOA DISABLED VEHIC TRANSPORT
594768 55603 55604 594793 594999 50686 590047 596310 596325 596906 596329	43162 43168 43168 43170 43170 43173 43174 43180 43182	2016 2017 2014 2017 2016 2012 2015 2017 2016 2016 2017	TESLA	TESLA MOTORS INC	GOA DISABLED VEHIC TRANSPORT
55603 55604 594793 594999 50686 590047 596310 596325 596906 596329	43168 43168 43168 43170 43170 43173 43174 43180 43182	2017 2014 2017 2016 2012 2015 2017 2016 2016 2017	Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC TRANSPORT
55604 594793 594999 50686 590047 596310 596325 596906 596329	43168 43168 43168 43170 43170 43173 43174 43180 43182	2014 2017 2016 2012 2015 2017 2016 2016 2017	Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC TRANSPORT
594793 594999 50686 590047 596310 596325 596906 596329	43168 43168 43170 43170 43173 43174 43180 43182	2017 2016 2012 2015 2017 2016 2016 2017	Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC TRANSPORT
594793 594999 50686 590047 596310 596325 596906 596329	43168 43170 43170 43173 43174 43180 43182	2016 2012 2015 2017 2016 2016 2017	Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC TRANSPORT
594999 50686 590047 596310 596325 596906 596329	43170 43170 43173 43174 43180 43182	2012 2015 2017 2016 2016 2017	Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC TESLA MOTORS INC TESLA MOTORS INC TESLA MOTORS INC TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC TRANSPORT
50686 590047 596310 596325 596906 596329	43170 43173 43174 43180 43182	2015 2017 2016 2016 2017	Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC TESLA MOTORS INC TESLA MOTORS INC TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC TRANSPORT
590047 596310 596325 596906 596329	43173 43174 43180 43182	2017 2016 2016 2017	Tesla Tesla Tesla Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC TESLA MOTORS INC TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC DISABLED VEHIC TRANSPORT
596310 596325 596906 596329	43174 43180 43182	2016 2016 2017	Tesla Tesla Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC TRANSPORT
596325 596906 596329	43180 43182	2016 2017	Tesla Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	TRANSPORT
596906 596329	43182	2017	Tesla		
596329					DISABLED VEHIC
	.0_0_		Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
	43183	2017	TESLA	TESLA MOTORS INC	RELOCATION
518424	43183	2027	TESLA	TESLA MOTORS INC	RELOCATION
596869	43185	2018	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	SWAPPED
55880	43185	2016	MODEL	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
55634	43186	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
56201	43188	2016	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	LOCKOUT
597904	43194	2018	Tesla	TESLA MOTORS INC	DISABLED VEHIC
520812X		2016	TESLA	TESLA MOTORS INC	FLAT TIRE
55679	43197				DISABLED VEHIC
					LOCKOUT
					DISABLED VEHIC
					DISABLED VEHIC
					DISABLED VEHIC
					DISABLED VEHIC
					DISABLED VEHIC
56851					DISABLED VEHIC
	55679 56221 56525 598132 55693 56291 56851 56822	56221 43198 56525 43206 598132 43206 55693 43206 56291 43222 56851 43225	56221 43198 2016 56525 43206 2017 598132 43206 2018 55693 43206 2016 56291 43222 2017 56851 43225 2017	56221 43198 2016 Tesla 56525 43206 2017 Tesla 598132 43206 2018 TESLA 55693 43206 2016 Tesla 56291 43222 2017 Tesla 56851 43225 2017 Tesla	56221 43198 2016 Tesla TESLA MOTORS INC 56525 43206 2017 Tesla TESLA MOTORS INC 598132 43206 2018 TESLA TESLA MOTORS INC 55693 43206 2016 Tesla TESLA MOTORS INC 56291 43222 2017 Tesla TESLA MOTORS INC 56851 43225 2017 Tesla TESLA MOTORS INC